(LISD), pursuant to the provisions of the Agreement by and between LISD and Joeris 
General Contractors, a Guaranteed Maximum Price (GMP) for the Lewisville ISD McAuliffe 
Elementary School Renovation based on the Contract Documents developed for the Project, 
as follows: 

$1,352,903 (One Million, Three Hundred Fifty-Two Thousand, Nine Hundred Three) 

Thank you for the opportunity! 

Mariana Flores 
Senior Estimator 
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd.